Adventure Club

Daily Fee Schedule - 2014

Annual Registration Fee

School Year and Summer $95.00

School Year Only $50.00

Summer Only $60.00

Summer 2014, Non-school days and vacation breaks 14-15 Daily Rate Added Care
Full Day Care (6:30am-6:00pm) $38.00 $43.00
1st-6th - Before & after school Daily Rate Added Care
Before and After School: Full Time, Monday - Friday $25.00

Before and After School: Part Time, 4 days or less $28.00 $31.50
Before School Only $13.00 $18.00
After School Only $19.00 $24.00
Kindergarten - Before and After School Daily Rate Added Care

Exact times will vary depending on bell schedules. Kindergartners can attend while 1st-5th graders are in school.

Morning Kindergarten

Before and After School: Full Time, Monday - Friday $31.50

Before and After School: Part Time, 4 days or less $33.50 $38.50
Before School Only $13.00 $18.00
After School Only $24.00 $29.00
Part Day Kinder $16.00 $21.50
Afternoon Kindergarten

Before and After School: Full Time, Monday - Friday $31.50

Before and After School: Part Time, 4 days or less $33.50 $38.50
Before School Only $24.00 $29.00
After School Only $19.00 $24.00
Part Day Kinder $16.00 $21.50
Extended Kindergarten

Before and After School: Full Time, Monday - Friday $25.00

Before and After School: Part Time, 4 days or less $28.00 $31.50
Before School Only $13.00 $18.00
After School Only $19.00 $24.00
Before School Only - Part Day $7.00 $8.50
After School Only - Part Day $7.00 $8.50

« Enrollment priority is based on the amount of care scheduled.
- Daily fees are billed monthly based on current schedule agreement.
+ 10% Family discount applies for multiple children attending Adventure Club.

- Added care is approved by the Site Coordinator on a space available basis only. @ﬂ)
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